
XE
Koning Willem II toernooi
Sunday, September 22, 2024 - 2:44 PM

# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 DE MESMAEKER Bert EXCAL BEL 329 1/1/1997
2 EGGERMONT Finn LAFAY BEL 302 1/1/2007
3 VANDENBERGHE Janti LATEM BEL 294 1/1/2007
4 ALATI Alessandro SCAR NED 10/11/1990
5 ANCEL Selma RAPIER NED 1/1/2003
6 ARCIONI Tommaso ZT NED 91 7/27/2007
7 ASSMANN Stella RAPIER NED 1/1/1970
8 BOSVELD Thobias MNED NED 91 1/2/2005
9 BRUGGEMAN Lars ROBB NED 6/6/1996
10 BURGHELEA Andrei DB NED 49 8/29/2004
11 DE WITH Thijs DB NED 109 2/4/1990
12 ELSHOUT Derk-Jan RAPIER NED 1/1/1973
13 GOOSSENS Wendy RAPIER NED 1/1/1977
14 GUNS Mauk DB NED 3/27/2009
15 HOEZEN Laurens ZAIR NED 7/10/1983
16 JACOBS Gijs RAPIER NED 109 1/1/2000
17 JOOSTEN Paul RAPIER NED 1/1/1964
18 KAMTSIS Alexandra RAPIER NED 1/1/2009
19 MAKAROV Leon FCA NED 4/6/2010
20 MUTSAERS Matthijs SCAR NED 7/4/2001
21 ONG Jee Ken SCA NED 8/8/2001
22 SCHAKENBOS Ymke VRIJB NED 24 2/3/2004
23 URBONAVICIUS Julius HOCHABET NED 91 10/7/2001
24 VAN DEN BROECK Ewout RAPIER NED 109 11/23/1985
25 VAN DER WERF Ferdi SCHEN NED 47 3/30/1993
26 VERDONK Jona DESP NED 40 1/12/2000
27 VERSTEIJNEN Linus DB NED 11/2/2011
28 VOLLEBREGT Julian TREFP NED 109 12/8/2008
29 WIEZER Lucas VRIJB NED 86 12/20/2002



Incomplete DE table of 32 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third
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Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 SCHAKENBOS Ymke VRIJB NED 24
2 VERDONK Jona DESP NED 40
3 VAN DER WERF Ferdi SCHEN NED 47
4 BURGHELEA Andrei DB NED 49
5 WIEZER Lucas VRIJB NED 86
6 ARCIONI Tommaso ZT NED 91
7 BOSVELD Thobias MNED NED 91
8 URBONAVICIUS Julius HOCHABET NED 91
9 DE WITH Thijs DB NED 109
10 JACOBS Gijs RAPIER NED 109
11 VAN DEN BROECK Ewout RAPIER NED 109
12 VOLLEBREGT Julian TREFP NED 109
13 VANDENBERGHE Janti LATEM BEL 294
14 EGGERMONT Finn LAFAY BEL 302
15 DE MESMAEKER Bert EXCAL BEL 329
16 ONG Jee Ken SCA NED
17 ANCEL Selma RAPIER NED
18 GOOSSENS Wendy RAPIER NED
19 VERSTEIJNEN Linus DB NED
20 BRUGGEMAN Lars ROBB NED
21 HOEZEN Laurens ZAIR NED
22 KAMTSIS Alexandra RAPIER NED
23 ALATI Alessandro SCAR NED
24 GUNS Mauk DB NED
25 ELSHOUT Derk-Jan RAPIER NED
26 MAKAROV Leon FCA NED
27 MUTSAERS Matthijs SCAR NED
28 ASSMANN Stella RAPIER NED
29 JOOSTEN Paul RAPIER NED
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Strip 10
Referee(s):

EIKELENBOOM Jeroen (ROBB / NED)

EGGERMONT Finn LAFAY / BEL

MAKAROV Leon FCA / NED

VAN DEN BROECK Ewout RAPIER / NED

VERDONK Jona DESP / NED

ALATI Alessandro SCAR / NED

Strip 11
Referee(s):

SMIT Evert Jan (PALLOS / NED)

KAMTSIS Alexandra RAPIER / NED

DE WITH Thijs DB / NED

MUTSAERS Matthijs SCAR / NED

VAN DER WERF Ferdi SCHEN / NED

Strip 12
Referee(s):

TURKSTRA Jurgen (ROBB / NED)

ASSMANN Stella RAPIER / NED

GUNS Mauk DB / NED

ONG Jee Ken SCA / NED

JACOBS Gijs RAPIER / NED



Strip 1
Referee(s):

KOCKEN Renate (SCAR / NED)

JOOSTEN Paul RAPIER / NED

GOOSSENS Wendy RAPIER / NED

ANCEL Selma RAPIER / NED

ELSHOUT Derk-Jan RAPIER / NED

BOSVELD Thobias MNED / NED

VERSTEIJNEN Linus DB / NED

BRUGGEMAN Lars ROBB / NED
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Seed Name Club Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1 JOOSTEN Paul RAPIER NED 6 1.00 30 12 +18 Advanced
2 VERDONK Jona DESP NED 4 1.00 20 6 +14 Advanced
3T ONG Jee Ken SCA NED 3 1.00 15 4 +11 Advanced
3T VAN DER WERF Ferdi SCHEN NED 3 1.00 15 4 +11 Advanced
5 VERSTEIJNEN Linus DB NED 5 0.83 25 17 +8 Advanced
6 EGGERMONT Finn LAFAY BEL 3 0.75 17 11 +6 Advanced
7 BOSVELD Thobias MNED NED 4 0.67 28 15 +13 Advanced
8 MUTSAERS Matthijs SCAR NED 2 0.67 12 7 +5 Advanced
9 GUNS Mauk DB NED 2 0.67 12 10 +2 Advanced
10 ELSHOUT Derk-Jan RAPIER NED 3 0.50 25 23 +2 Advanced
11 MAKAROV Leon FCA NED 2 0.50 11 15 -4 Advanced
12 DE WITH Thijs DB NED 1 0.33 9 10 -1 Advanced
13 JACOBS Gijs RAPIER NED 1 0.33 8 10 -2 Advanced
14 BRUGGEMAN Lars ROBB NED 2 0.33 15 26 -11 Advanced
15 VAN DEN BROECK Ewout RAPIER NED 1 0.25 15 15 0 Advanced
16 GOOSSENS Wendy RAPIER NED 1 0.17 15 27 -12 Advanced
17 ASSMANN Stella RAPIER NED 0 0.00 4 15 -11 Advanced
18 KAMTSIS Alexandra RAPIER NED 0 0.00 0 15 -15 Advanced
19 ALATI Alessandro SCAR NED 0 0.00 4 20 -16 Advanced
20 ANCEL Selma RAPIER NED 0 0.00 12 30 -18 Advanced
DNF SCHAKENBOS Ymke VRIJB NED Withdrew
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Finals

Ref: FRANCIS Rudolph (NED)

1

Ref: SMIT Evert Jan (NED)

2

Semi-Finals

Ref: FRANCIS Rudolph (NED)

1

Ref: SAID Eyad (NED)

2

Ref: EIKELENBOOM Jeroen (NED)

3

Ref: HENGEVELD Martijn (NED)

4

Table of 8

Ref: TURKSTRA Jurgen (NED)

1

Ref: HOPSTAKEN Louis (NED)

2

Ref: HOPSTAKEN Louis (NED)

3

Ref: TURKSTRA Jurgen (NED)

4

Ref: PLANTINGA Teun (NED)

5

Ref: HENGEVELD Martijn (NED)

6

Ref: HENGEVELD Martijn (NED)

7

Ref: PLANTINGA Teun (NED)

8

Table of 16

1

Ref: EIKELENBOOM Jeroen (NED)

2

3

4

5

6

Ref: EIKELENBOOM Jeroen (NED)

7

8

9

Ref: PIETERS Patrick (NED)

10

11

12

13

14

(15) VAN DEN BROECK Ewout

Ref: PIETERS Patrick (NED)

15

16

Table of 32

RAPIER / NED

RAPIER / NED

RAPIER / NED

DB / NED

SCAR / NED

DB / NED

DB / NED

RAPIER / NED

RAPIER / NED

SCHEN / NED

SCA / NED

SCAR / NED

ROBB / NED

FCA / NED

LAFAY / BEL

MNED / NED

RAPIER / NED

(15) VAN DEN BROECK Ewout
RAPIER / NED

RAPIER / NED

DESP / NED
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Ref: SAID Eyad (NED)

1

Finals

Ref: FRANCIS Rudolph (NED)

1

Ref: SMIT Evert Jan (NED)

2

Semi-Finals

Ref: FRANCIS Rudolph (NED)

1

Ref: SAID Eyad (NED)

2

Ref: EIKELENBOOM Jeroen (NED)

3

Ref: HENGEVELD Martijn (NED)

4

Table of 8

RAPIER / NED

SCAR / NED

DB / NED

SCHEN / NED

SCA / NED

LAFAY / BEL

MNED / NED

DESP / NED
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Place Name Clubs Country Birthdate
1 ONG Jee Ken SCA NED 8/8/2001
2 JOOSTEN Paul RAPIER NED 1/1/1964
3T VERSTEIJNEN Linus DB NED 11/2/2011
3T VERDONK Jona DESP NED 1/12/2000
5 VAN DER WERF Ferdi SCHEN NED 3/30/1993
6 EGGERMONT Finn LAFAY BEL 1/1/2007
7 BOSVELD Thobias MNED NED 1/2/2005
8 MUTSAERS Matthijs SCAR NED 7/4/2001
9 GUNS Mauk DB NED 3/27/2009
10 ELSHOUT Derk-Jan RAPIER NED 1/1/1973
11 MAKAROV Leon FCA NED 4/6/2010
12 DE WITH Thijs DB NED 2/4/1990
13 JACOBS Gijs RAPIER NED 1/1/2000
14 BRUGGEMAN Lars ROBB NED 6/6/1996
15 VAN DEN BROECK Ewout RAPIER NED 11/23/1985
16 GOOSSENS Wendy RAPIER NED 1/1/1977
17 ASSMANN Stella RAPIER NED 1/1/1970
18 KAMTSIS Alexandra RAPIER NED 1/1/2009
19 ALATI Alessandro SCAR NED 10/11/1990
20 ANCEL Selma RAPIER NED 1/1/2003
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Name Country Rating Member # Pool Table of 32 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
EIKELENBOOM Jeroen NED Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
FRANCIS Rudolph NED 4 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
HENGEVELD Martijn NED 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
HOPSTAKEN Louis NED 4 Ref: 2
KOCKEN Renate NED Ref: 1
PIETERS Patrick NED 3 Ref: 2
PLANTINGA Teun NED 5 Ref: 2
SAID Eyad NED 5 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
SMIT Evert Jan NED 3 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
TURKSTRA Jurgen NED Ref: 1 Ref: 2



Total entries: 29
Total participants: 21
Top-32 ranked participants: 1
Number of countries represented: 2

NED: 26 participants
BEL: 3 participants


